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08-12-2020 901455 0708 TFR-1286009405 -540.00 14,460.00 0700
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CB Debit

Round:CK#10266147TRCBR¥391CIDE 10258147
Overdraft protection

Round 10256148

Round1:CK#10256148TRCBR#101CID#

Overdraft protection

gaqwridn 1,040.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

THB
Active

ROJANA BR.
0.00

31-12.2020

2.4:9_{)_\’

Uiy oseaanida

gaalaiin -1,040.00
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StALE
Wi

Foound
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23999
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BPDWT
BCD14
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BPDWT
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BEOWT
BCE14
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BPDWT
BPOWT
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BPDWT

01-12-2020

00:00 v

TunEhduG

GFMIS/108682
Ayutthaya Agri
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/1086862
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108582
GFMIS/ 108682
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agtri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayuithaya Agri
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GFMIS/108682
GFMISH 08682
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Ayutthaya Agri
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anaLdu THB
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nat 24:00 v

wirolaneda iy uanAia

2,030.00 2,030.00

-2,030.00 0.00

16,626.00 10,626.00

6,603.30 17,229.30

59,004.00 76,233.30

38,725.50 114,958.80

11,0056.50 125,964.30

1,200.00 127,164.30

-6,603.30 120,561.00

-59,004,00 61,567.00

-38,725,50 22.831.50

-10,626.00 12,205.50

-11,005.50 1,200.00

-1,200.00 0.00

240.00 240.00

10,164.00 10,404.00

-10,164.00 240.00

-240.00 0.00

316.00 315.00

-316.00 0.00
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FHTERATR LR T R

54000

16,920.00

740.00

-740.00

-540.00

-16,920.00

2,332.00

-2,332.00

1,000.00

171.20

a0 3

W 35 auuAYNIY WavaRanamniiie e njasw 10410

v, §-22087799, filud: corporale.banking@klb.co.th
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ERETS THB
saurtingd Active
fissan ROJANA BR.
paaduniurld 1ite 0.00 -
ik fu e 31-12-2020
nat 2400 v
wirroiaaila . ERlTR ST Lanavlsia
-171.20 1,000.00
-1,000.00 0.00
28,650.00 28,650.00
-28,650.00 0.00
910.0C $10.00
1,500.00 2,410.00
50,460.00 52,870.00
23,500.00 76,370.00
4,500.00 80,870.00
-810.00 79,960.00
24,000.00 103,960.00
2,800.00 106,760.00
-24,000.00 82,760.00
-2,800.00 79,960.00
-48,960.00 31,000.00
~3,000.00 28,000.00
800.00 28,800.00
500.00 29,300.00
-800,00 28,500.00
-500.00 28,000.00

e
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29-12-2020 431000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 630.00 28,630.00 108682

29-12-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/H08682 870.00 29,500.00 106682
28-12-2020 431000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,325.00 31,825.00 108682
29-12-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 321.08 32,146.00 108682
29-12-2620 331000 BCD14 GFMIS/c8682 321.00 32,467.00 108682
29-12-2020 93999 BPDWT Ayuithaya Agri -870.00 31,597.00 0128
29-12-2020 93999 BRDWT Ayutthaya Agri -321.00 31,276.00 108682
29-12-2020 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -2,325.00 28,951.00 0128
29-12-2020 93899 BPDWT Avutthaya Agri -630.00 28,321.00 0128
29-12-2020 93989 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -321.00 28,000.00 108682
L 4 Apuuit Al ¥ wungnvI 1
w5 — 2an 3 e S

. U SRR AL
Wi 35 puusyntn nyweranamuiia vaaduiur ngavy 10110
Ywi, 0-22087799, S1ua; corporale.banking@@kib.co.th
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30-12-2020 93989 SPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -23,500.00 £,500.00
30-12-2020 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -4,500.00 0.00
uaarThia 303,703.50 nantaiin -303,703.50

Total CLCK. 0.00
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